17. Coswiger YVolkmer-

Froanke-Stoellencop

2019

Endstond

Ranglisie: Stand nach der 7. Bunde

ng| Teilnehmer Titel[ TWZ[Ar] Verein/Ort 5 R V[Punkte [Buch SoBarg
1. | M.Markar 2111 4 21 S Zr5] 1750
2. | =.Lebschar 1443 4 21 oA 250 140K
3. | Dr.J. Piotraschke 2055 4 2 1 501 265] 19.00
4. [ M.Teicharaber 1920 4 2 1 0] 265 1850
5. | A Siggelkow 1804 3 1 3 3.5] 250 g.50
6. | AMoldenhauer 1715 3 1 3 3.5 205 7.0
7. | H-G.5chmidt 1645 2 2 3 S Zb5] 100K
8. [ E.Wweland 1647 2 2 3 S 230 o)
4. [ B.Buttner 1802 2 1 4 25| 220 3.l
10. [ PAmold 1414 2 1 24 23] 165 . ol)
11. | T.Vensks 1501 2 0 5 20] 205 3.50
12, | L.Kuhl 1008 0 0 5 0.0] 135 0.00

Die bisherigen Sieger:
2002:
2003:
2004:
2005:
2006:
2007:
2008:
2009:
2010:
2011:
| 2012
- 2014:
2015:
2016:
2017:
2018:
2019:

Dr.Jens Piotraschke
Dr.Jens Piotraschke (2x)
Matthias Merker
Michael Teichgrdber
Matthias Merker
Matthias Merker
Matthias Merker
Matthias Merker
Matthias Merker

Lukas Bottger

Matthias Merker
Matthias Merker
Matthias Merker
Sebastian Liebscher
Michael Pietsch
Michael Pietsch (2x)
Matthias Merker (10x)

Mit freundlicher Unterstiitzu
Der Biickerei

Volkmar Franke

01640 Coswig, Hauptstrafie




